

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY PLC

(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) Hetem Khan, Rajshahi, Bangladesh. Mobile: 01713850763, (E-mail: ra.rajshahi@nesco.gov.bd, Web: www.nesco.gov.bd)



Memo No: 27.29.0000.090.45.23.171

Date: 26/06/2023

INVITATION FOR TENDER

1	Ministry /	Division	Power Division, Ministry of Power, Energy & Mineral Resources.			
2	Agency		Northern Electricity Supply Company PLC			
3	Procuring	Entity Name	Deputy General Manager, Revenue Assurance, NESCO PLC, Rajshahi.			
4	Procuring	Entity Code	Not used.			
5	Procuring	Entity District	Rajshahi			
6	Invitation	for	Office Vehicle Rent Work For Revenue Assurance, Nesco PLC, Rajshahi.			
7	Invitation	Ref. No.	27.29.0000.090.45.23.171 Date: 26/06/2023			
KEY	INFORMA	ATION				
8	Procureme	ent Method	Open Tendering method (OTM)			
FUN	DING INFO	ORMATION				
9	Budget an	d Source of Funds	Revenue Budget (Own fund of NESCO PLC)			
10	Developm	nent Partners (if applicable)	N/A			
PAR		INFORMATION				
11	Project / F	Programme Code (if applicable)	N/A			
12		Programme Name (if applicable)	N/A			
13	Tender Pa		NS-01 (FY 2023-2024)			
14		ickage Name	As in SL. No01			
15	Tender Pu	iblication Date	26/06/2023			
16	Last Date	and time for Selling the tender document	17/07/2023 up to 2:00 P.M (BST)			
17		& Time for Submission of Tender	18/07/2023, 12.00 P.M (BST)			
18	Tender Op	pening Date & Time	18/07/2023, 12.30 P.M (BST) (Tenderers or their authorized representatives, i any, are allowed to attend).			
19	Name and Address of the office(s) - Selling Tender Document - Receiving Tender Document - Opening Tender Document - Opening Tender Document			hi.		
INFO	DRMATION	N FOR TENDERER	*			
20	Eligibility of Tenderer As per Tender Document.					
21	Financial Capability		1,00,000.00 (One Lac only)			
22	Average Annual Turn Over		5,00,000.00 (Five Lac only)			
23		cription of Related services	As per Tender Document.			
24		ender Document	TK 1,500/= (One Thousand Five Hundred Only) to be paid in the form of Bank			
	Draft / Pay order (Non-refundable) in favor of " Manager(A					
25	Lot No.	Identification of Lot	Location	Tender Security Amount	Complet on Time	
	1	Office Vehicle Rent Work For Revenue Assurance, Nesco PLC, Rajshahi.	Deputy General Manager, Revenue Assurance, NESCO PLC, Rajshahi.	BDT 17,000.00 (Taka Seventeen Thousand) Only.	for 12 month	
PPO	CURING E	NTITY DETAILS				
INO	Name of (Official Inviting the Tender	Md. Sakhawat Hossain Talukder			
26	Traine of		Deputy General Manager, Revenue Assurance.			
	-	on of Official Inviting Tender	Deputy General Manager, Revenue Assurance, NESCO PLC, Rajshahi.			
26	Designation			venue Assurance, NESCO PLC, Raisha	hi.	
26 27	Designation Address o	f Official Inviting the Tender etails of Official Inviting the Tender:			hi.	

(Md. Sakhawat Hossain Talukder) Deputy General Manager, Revenue Assurance, NESCO PLC, Rajshahi.